
 
 

Class 14 Program Calendar 2018-2019 
The calendar below lists the required programs for Class 14 students: 

Sunday, August 26 (Parents and Students) Class 14 Journey Kick-Off (3:30-5:30pm) 

Friday- Sunday, Aug. 31-Sept. 2 Opening Retreat (Fri 4pm to Sun 10pm) 

Friday-Sunday, Sept. 7-9 (optional) Clayton Art Fair Fundraiser 
Sunday, Sept. 30 Jewish History & Culture I 

Sunday, October 28 African American History & Culture I 
November 10-11  Autumn Rake-A-Thon Fundraiser 

Sunday, November 18 Jewish History & Culture II 

Sunday, December 9 Understanding Privilege & Oppression 
Friday-Sunday, January 11-13 Facilitation Retreat (Fri 4pm to Sun 12pm) 

Thursday, January 17 TBD (optional) Jefferson City Day Trip 
Sunday, February 17  Where Does the Money Go? 

Weekday TBD, February 19-21, 26-28 School Swap 
Sunday, March 10  African American History & Culture II 

Saturday March 16 & Fridays 3/23, 29 Fundraising Workshops *choose one* 

1:00-3:00pm at the Cultural Leadership office 
Sunday, April 14 or April 21  
Parents and Students attend 

Holiday Swap 
Palm and Easter Sunday services 

Friday, April 19 or Saturday,  April 20 
Parents and Students attend 

Holiday Swap 
Passover Seder at homes 

Friday-Sunday, April 5-7  Civil Rights Movement Retreat 
Friday 4pm to Sunday at 1pm 

Sunday, May 19 Preparing for the Journey 
Sunday, June 2 (Parents and Students) Going Away Party 

June 5-June 26 (+/- one day) Transformational Journey  
Specific three week dates to be finalized 

Weekdays, TBD, July Speechmaking Workshop 

Sunday, July 7 Processing the Journey 

Saturday/Sunday, August 10-11 Graduation Rehearsal (2:00pm – 6:00pm 

on Saturday, 1:00pm – 3:00pm Sunday)  
Sunday, August 11 (Parents and Students) Graduation (3:30-5:30pm) 

 

All Sunday student programs run 2:15-8:00pm and are held at various locations in St. Louis. 
Other non-mandatory, but meaningful, events will be added as the year progresses. 



 

 

Class 14 Adult Program Calendar 2018-2019 
These are optional, but we strongly encourage parents to attend all sessions! 

Date Program Location 

Sunday, August 26 
(3:30-5:30pm) Joint Program 

Class 14 Journey Kick-Off  United Hebrew 

Sunday, September 30* Getting To Know You B’nai Amoona 

Thursday, October 11, 
4:30-8:30pm for volunteers 
5:30-8:00pm for main event 

Signature Event, Fundraiser 
**Student volunteers needed** 

Windows on 
Washington 

Sunday, October 28* Unpacking Identity St. Louis American 

Sunday, Nov. 18* Jewish History and Culture MaTovu 

Sunday, Dec. 9* Privilege & Oppression Central Reform 
Congregation 

Saturday, January 12 Courageous Conversations Clayton High School 
Thursday, January 17 Jefferson City Policy & 

Advocacy Day Trip 
Need Drivers / 
Chaperones 

Sunday, February 17 
Joint Program 

Where Does the Money Go? 
SLU Poverty Simulation 

Il Monastero  
St. Louis University  

Sunday, March 10* African American History 
and Culture 

MO History Museum 

Sunday April 14 & April 21  
Joint Program 

Holiday Swap 
Palm (4/14) and Easter (4/21) 
Sunday services 

Christian Family 
Houses of Worship 

Friday, April 19 or 
Saturday,  April 20 
Joint Program 

Holiday Swap 
Passover Seder  

Jewish Family homes 

Sunday, June 2*  Going Away Party Need a family to host 

Sunday, July 7    
Joint Program 

Processing the Journey TBD 

Sunday, August 11 Graduation (3:30 – 5:30pm) TBD  
 

All Adult Programs are held on Sundays from 2:30-5:30pm.  

Location details will be mailed and emailed before each program. 

*Adult and Student programs on same day 


